
Encina

Pearl



SOBREMESA

Pearl Sobremesa

Pearl

Encina Sobremesa

Encina

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
137771020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
137771014

57 cm

30 cm

30 cm

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Pantalla Gris
Armazón Níquel
130771003

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
130771014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Marrón

130771002

61 cm

33 cm

33 cm

Conexión USB


